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Anlage
Solitudallee 162, 70439 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Sharma, Prashant
Sharma.prashant@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Vosseler, Sven
T +4917631161389 sven.vosseler@hotmail.de
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Herren 30 (4er) 1
MF: Jascha Wendler
jascha_wendler@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Preuss, Markus
Wendler, Jascha
Jasiak, Tomek
Klumpp, Kevin
Scharf, Robert
Meinert, Ralf
Gogel, Stefan
Grulovic, Miroslav (CRO A/D)
Nachtigall, Frank
Beckel, Simon
Figuth, Thomas
Ungerer, Benedikt
Bdck, Fabian
Zeising, Jens

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Areal Salve, Alberto (ESP A/D)
Duus, Marco

Harle, Dennis

Schwickert, Detlef

Wache, Alexander

Harle, Niki

Beslic, Mario (CRO A/D)
Sharma, Prashant

Schlegel, Marc

E10Meinert, Erwin
E11Reh, Florian

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18351549
18651700
18204327
18552988
18453230
18603871
18753457
18156331
18455574
18654735
18154803
18755459
19076697
18152296

18353184
19354334
19352610
14802443
17554708
19252334
18553333
17852347
18050884
15903762
17309872

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E12Schilling, Torsten
E13Wolf, Hagen
E14Raju, George
E15Schmidt, Albrecht
E16Vosseler, Sven

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

17650903 LK24,0

17284417 LK24,0

17955441 LK24,0

16593782 LK24,0

17756120 LK24,0
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